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KoAg'
BIPOLAR FORCEPS

Traditional disposable forceps with
noble metal tips

ighealth

KO 47Ag

KOAgTM Disposable Bipolar Forceps

FEATURES:

SILVER PLATED TIPS Silver is selected for its
low contact resistance and low affinity for
bonding with proteins.

ALUMINUM BODY The forceps are
designed to wick away excess heat while
being relatively lightweight.

~ VISIBILITY Designed with enhanced sight

lines to the tip in every aspect from the
shape to the coating.

ANTI-SCISSOR STOP Conceived to help the
tips meet even under pressure.

SINGLE USE Providing consistency to every
case with the attributes of a new instrument.

PIGTAIL CORD CONNECTION Eliminating
the plug was decided for more comfortable
and balanced ergonomics.

ITEM
NUMBER

DNS7-05S

DNS7-10S

DNS7-15S

DNS8-05S

DNS8-10S

DNS8-15S

DNS9-05S

DNS9-10S

DNS9-15S

DESCRIPTION

7",0.5mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5

9", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5

Also available in 10" & 11" Lengths 0050



@ FOCUSED" KOAgTM Disposable Bipolar Forceps

FOCUSED™
BIPOLAR
FORCEPS

_ Insulated lateral surfaces
designed for precise coagulation

FEATURES:

FOCUSED™ A high-dielectric coating on the
lateral surfaces of the tip is thought to
“focus” the RF energy more directly between
the tips for a more concise zone of
coagulation. (patents pending)

SILVER PLATED TIPS Silver is selected for its
low contact resistance and low affinity for
bonding with proteins.

ALUMINUM BODY The forceps are
designed to wick away excess heat while
being relatively lightweight.

VISIBILITY Designed with enhanced sight
lines to the tip in every aspect from the
shape to the coating.

ANTI-SCISSOR STOP Conceived to help the
tips meet even under pressure.

SINGLE USE Providing consistency to every
case with the attributes of a new instrument.

PIGTAIL CORD CONNECTION Eliminating
the plug was decided for more comfortable
and balanced ergonomics.

ITEM
NUMBER

DKF7-05S

DKF7-10S

DKF7-15S

DKF8-05S

DKF8-10S

DKF8-15S

DKF9-05S

DKF9-10S

DKF9-15S

DESCRIPTION

7",0.5mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5

9", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5

0050

Cihealth



@ FOCUSED™ KOAgTM Disposable Bipolar Forceps

SIZING

Finished Tip Dimensions

0.5mm 1.0mm 1.5mm Overau Length
7" Length, 7" Length, 7" Length, %
. 0.5mm 1.0mm 1.5mm
Kogent™ forceps are available Dia.Tip Dia.Tip  Dia. Tip

m.3 leng.ths 0f7 ,8”,and 9 8" Length, 8" Length, 8” Length, %
with 3 tip diameters of 05mm  10mm  15mm  °
0.5mm, 1.0mm, and 1.5mm. Dia. Tip  Dia. Tip  Dia. Tip
9" Length, 9” Length, 9” Length, A
— 0.5mm 1.0mm 1.5mm .

> | health Dia. Tip Dia.Tip = Dia. Tip



DUAL-IRRIGATING
BIPOLAR FORCEPS

health

Irri%ating Bipolar Forceﬁs designed for Di Sposa ble Bi Po lar Force Ps

improved sight lines and non-stick performance.

FEATURES:

DUAL-IRRIGATING Our channels are
embedded completely within the tines and
deliver irrigation to the tips when the forceps
are activated. (patents pending)

COOL TIPS The irrigation is designed to cool
the tips to a more optimal temperature
range.

STICKING & CHARRING Nuisance-some
attributes may be reduced if temperatures
are kept to a moderate degree.

PIGTAIL CORD CONNECTION Eliminating
the plug was decided for more comfortable
and balanced ergonomics.

nptoves the flow of the case by vintually
eliminating e need to dtmjo’zy/cé’ea/u‘/zg"

- Dacey. MD

ITEM
NUMBER

DNI7-05S

DNI7-10S

DNI7-15S

DNI8-05S

DNI8-10S

DNI8-15S

DNI9-05S

DNI9-10S

DNI9-15S

DESCRIPTION

7", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
7", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5
8", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 0.5mm Tips, box of 5
9", 1.0mm Tips, box of 5

9", 1.5mm Tips, box of 5

0050



SPETZLER'LIGHTED

' bl
SUCTIUN Light SD:)SuF:r?::g S?JCkeI‘S

Flb er _opmally hghted
disposable suction cannulas

DESIGN OVERVIEW

LIGHTED Kogent Lighted Suctions with fiber-optic illumination are
intended to provide supplementary light when narrow or deep
approaches block the microscope’s light path. Connects to a
multitude of surgical light sources via 12’ fiberoptic cable.

(patents pending)

360° CHANDELIER LIGHT The light diffuser at the tip is designed
to scatter light, reduce shadows, and improve visualization of
microsurgical structures.

TEARDROP VALVE Precise control of aspiration force may be
accomplished with a graduated valve opening.

SINGLE USE Providing consistency to every case with the attributes
of a new instrument.

hea[th FLEXIBLE SUCTION TUBE CONNECTION The pigtail is flexible,
and designed to allow less restricted repositioning.



SPETZLERLIGHTED
SUCTION  AVAILABILITY

------------------------------------------------------------------

Fiber-optically lighted 'TEM
disposable suction cannulas NUMBER DESCRIPTION

DN1503-120 3 French, 120mm, box of 5
DN1503-140 3 French, 140mm, box of 5
DN1503-160 3 French, 160mm, box of 5
DN1505-120 5 French, 120mm, box of 5
DN1505-140 5 French, 140mm, box of 5

DN1505-160 5 French, 160mm, box of 5

DN1507-120 7 French, 120mm, box of 5
puenspendine DN1507-140 7 French, 140mm, box of 5

DN1507-160 7 French, 160mm, box of 5
health



27 45#-SPETZLER™
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Micro Dissection Set - Tray #1

FEATURES:

16 INSTRUMENTS nicely
fitted with a custom titanium
tray.

DESIGNED BY

DR. ROBERT SPETZLER for
the unique challenges of
microsurgery.

SPECIALLY BALANCED by
pairing titanium handles with
stainless steel working
elements.

CRISP EDGES & PERFECTLY
POLISHED ATRAUMATIC
SURFACES.

COLOR CODED HANDLES
keep instruments organized in
their custom tray.

L CLERLCEN AL

ITEM
NUMBER

NO080-080
N081-080
N082-080
N083-080
N084-080
N085-080
N086-080
N087-080
N088-080
N089-080
N090-080
N091-080
N092-080

N093-080

N094-080
N095-080
N23103

NO096-Set

DESCRIPTION

#1 Round Knife, Tmm, Angled
#2 Round Knife, 2mm, Angled
#3 Round Knife, 3mm, Angled
#4 Spatula, Small, 1.5mm

#5 Spatula, Medium, 2.0mm
#6 Spatula, Large, 3.0mm

#7 90° Hook, Sharp

#8 90° Hook, Blunt

#9 Straight Needle, Sharp
#10 Micro Curette, Straight
#11 Micro Curette, Angled
#12 Malleable Ball Dissector
#13 Tentorial Hook

#14 Flat Knife, Tmm

#15 Flat Knife, 2mm
#16 Flat Knife, 3mm
Tray, Titanium

Complete Tray #1



202 (- SPETZLER™
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Micro Dissection Set - Tray #2

FEATURES:

12 INSTRUMENTS nicely
fitted with a custom titanium
tray.

DESIGNED BY

DR. ROBERT SPETZLER for
the unique challenges of
microsurgery.

SPECIALLY BALANCED by
pairing titanium handles with
stainless steel working
elements.

CRISP EDGES & PERFECTLY
POLISHED ATRAUMATIC
SURFACES.

COLOR CODED HANDLES

keep instruments organized in

their custom tray.

IR1SRRISARIN

ITEM
NUMBER

NO070-080
NO70-080A
NO071-080
NO072-080
NO073-080
NO73-080A
NO074-080
NO075-080
NO076-080
NO76-080A
NO077-080
NO078-080

N23104
NO79-Set

DESCRIPTION

#1 Up, Small, 1.7mm

#2 Angled, Small 1.7mm
#3 Down, Small, 1.7mm
#4 Side, Small, 1.7mm

#5 Up, Medium, 3.5mm
#6 Angled, Medium, 3.5mm
#7 Down, Medium, 3.5mm
#8 Side, Medium, 3.5mm
#9 Up, Large, 5.5mm

#10 Angled, Large, 5.5mm
#11 Down, Large, 5.5mm
#12 Side, Large, 5.5mm

Tray, Titanium

Complete Tray #2
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